Symbol
Mist Separator
Regulator
Micro Mist Separator
Regulator
How to Order
AWM 30 03 BE
AWD 30 03 BE

Made to Order Specifications:
Please contact SMC for detailed dimensions, specifications and lead times.
How to Order
X406
X64
0.4 MPa setting
Long bowl
0.4 MPa Setting Long Bowl
Specifications
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Set pressure range
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 to 0.4 MPa
Applicable Model
Port size
Model
AWM20
AWD20
AWM30
AWD30
AWM40
AWD40
1/8, 1/4 1/4, 3/8 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
Applicable Model/Drain Capacity
Port size
Drain capacity (cm3)
Model
AWM20
AWD20
1/8, 1/4
19
AWM30
AWD30
1/4, 3/8
43
AWM40
AWD40
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
88
30AWD X40603
30AWM X40603
Note) Please consult SMC for dimensions.
• Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to i.
• Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one specification is required, indicate in alphanumeric order.
Example) AWM30-03BE-2N-X406
O
pt
io
n
Note 3)
594
Note 6) Float type auto drain: when used in combination with C or D, minimum set
pressure is: N.O. type–0.1 MPa; N.C. type–0.1 MPa (AD27) and 0.15 MPa
(AD37/47).
Note 7) The only difference from the standard specifications is the adjusting spring for
the regulator. It does not restrict the setting of 0.2 MPa or more. When the
pressure gauge is attached, a 0.2 MPa pressure gauge will be fitted.
Note 8) Refer to Chemical Data on page 387 when selecting a case material.
Note 9) Float type auto drain: The combination of C and D is not possible.
Note 10) Without a valve function
Note 11) Metal bowl: The combination of 2 and 8 is not possible.
Note 12) For thread type: NPT. This product is for overseas use only according to the
new Measurement Law. (The SI unit type is provided for use in Japan.) The
digital pressure switch will be equipped with the unit conversion function,
setting to psi initially.
Note 13) For options: E1, E2, E3, E4. This product is for overseas use only according to
the new Measurement Law. (The SI unit is provided for use in Japan.)
Note 14) : For thread type: NPT only
Note 15) : Select with options: E1, E2, E3, E4.
20 30 40
Body sizeDescriptionSymbol